Belgien/Belgique/Belgié
Deutschland
Eesti/Estonia

Espana

France
Hrvatska/Croatia
Ireland

Latvija

Lietuva

Luxembourg

Nederland

Romania

Schweiz (DE)
Suisse/Svizzera (FR, IT)
Slovenska Republika/Slovenia
United Kingdom
Osterreich
EAAGOO/Greece

Bvarapusa/Bulgaria

DeXcom

24-Dec
Closed
09:00-13:00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
08:00-12:00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
09:00-13:00
Closed
Closed
08:00-12:00
09:00-13:00
Closed

Closed

25-Dec
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

26-Dec
Closed
Closed
Closed
08:30-17:30
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

31-Dec
Closed
09:00-13:00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
08:00-12:00
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
09:00-13:00
Closed
Closed
08:00-12:00
09:00-13:00
Closed

Closed

01-Jan
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

02-Jan

08:30-17:00

08:00-19:00

09:00-18:00

08:30-17:30

08:30-17:00

09:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00

08:30-17:00

08:30-17:00

09:00-18:00

07:00-18:00

08:30-17:00

09:00-17:00

07:00-18:00

08:00-19:00

09:00-18:00

09:00-18:00




