	24-Dec	25-Dec	26-Dec	31-Dec	01-Jan	02-Jan
Belgien/Belgique/België	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:00
Deutschland	09:00-13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00-13:00	Closed	08:00-19:00
Eesti/Estonia	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
España	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:30	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:30
France	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:00
Hrvatska/Croatia	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
Ireland	08:00-12:00	Closed	Closed	08:00-12:00	Closed	07:00-18:00
Latvija	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
Lietuva	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
Luxembourg	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:00
Nederland	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:00
România	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
Schweiz (DE)	09:00-13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00-13:00	Closed	07:00-18:00
Suisse/Svizzera (FR, IT)	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	08:30-17:00
Slovenská Republika/Slovenia	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-17:00
United Kingdom	08:00-12:00	Closed	Closed	08:00-12:00	Closed	07:00-18:00
Österreich	09:00-13:00	Closed	Closed	09:00-13:00	Closed	08:00-19:00
Ελλάδα/Greece	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00
България/Bulgaria	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	09:00-18:00



## **Dexcom**